Cylindrical Lever Lock
500
Copyright © 2004-2009, 2011-2015, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
6
90
11
1:

te
d.
How to Order,
Finishes & Strikes
6500 Cylindrical Lever Lock
	 Finishes	 Descriptions	 ANSI
	 3	 Polished brass, clear coat	 605
	 4	 Satin brass, clear coat	 606
	 10	 Satin bronze, clear coat	 612
	 10B	 Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed	 613
	 10BE	 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze —
		  equivalent
613E
	 26	 Polished chrome	 625
	 26D	 Satin chrome	 626
2-3/4" Curved Lip Strike Standard
Furnished standard with 1-1/4" (32mm) curved lip
from center of strike screw holes to end of lip.
To order strike separately,
specify 600 strike x finish x lip length.
Finishes: 3, 4, 10, 10B, 10BE, 32D.
Lip lengths –
1" (25mm), 1-1/4" (32mm),
1-1/2" (38mm), 1-3/4" (44mm) and
2" (51mm)
How to Order:
2-1/4" Full Lip Strike (14- Option)
Lip length 1-3/16" only
To order strike separately,
specify 505 strike x finish x lip length.
Finishes: 3, 4, 10, 10B, 10BE, 32D.
4-7/8" Curved Lip Strike (28- Option)
Conforms to ANSI standard.
Curved lip regularly furnished.
To order strike separately,
specify 808 strike x finish x lip length.
Finishes: 3, 4, 10, 10B, 10BE, 32D.
1-1/8"
(29mm)
1/16"
(2mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
 1/16"
(2mm)
1-1/4"
(32mm)
1-1/4"
(32mm)
5/64"
(2mm)
	 65G05 KL	 4 lbs.	 1/box
	 65G05 KL	 41 lbs.	 10 boxes/case
Packaging
	 05-2184	 2-3/8" (60mm),
		  20 option (deadlocking latch)
	 05-2185	 2-3/8" (60mm),
		  20 option (latch)
	 05-2182	 2-3/4" (70mm),
		  standard (deadlocking latch)
	 05-2183	 2-3/4" (70mm),
		  standard (latch)
Latch Assemblies